5th Masters International Thialf Record Races

Thialf - Heerenveen
19 en 20 maart 2025

Klassement 4. Allround Small

Naam

Cat

Land

500

1500

1000

3000

Punten
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118
49
67
78
50
22
47

Rene van Bernum
Daan Spoelstra
Bastiaan Geurts
Stijn Verhagen
Chris van der Plaats
Imke Hiiser

Martijn van der Horst

73 Thomas Voswinkel

60
64
85
108
109
99

Guus Olijerhoek
Wendy van der Ham
Anna Van der Stok
Erik Dahlén

Michiel Neyt

René Koning

5 Jann van Benthem

100 Jaap van Kouterik

46

Magnar Langvik

151 Thomas Hoekstra

30 Ton van Helden

81

Frans Verhoeve

H60
H45
HSB
H45
H60
DSB
H50
HSB
H55
D50
D50
H55
H40
H60
H65
H70
H75
H70
H75
H55

GER
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
SWE
BEL

NED
NED
NED
NOR
NED
NED
NED

41.65 (1)
42.89 (5)
42.24 (2)
44.37 (7)
42.75 ()
45.07 (8)
43.87 (6)
45.93 (9)
47.31 (12)
46.28 (11)
48.27 (13)
49.76 (14)
46.07 (10)
50.07 (15)
50.83 (17)
50.11 (16)
51.90 (18)
54.15 (19)
57.71 (20)
42.86 (4)

2:03.69 (1)
2:05.18 (2)
2:13.62 (7)
2:09.39 (3)
2:11.40 4
2:12.40 (5)
2:12.65 (8)
2:16.97 ()
2:20.82 (9)
2:26.74 (10)
2:31.21 (14)
2:28.02 (11)
2:29.93 (13)
2:29.17 (12)
2:36.29 (16)
2:34.06 (15)
2:48.32 (18)
2:45.19 (17)
2:56.80 (19)
WDR

1:20.78 (1)
1:23.03 (2
1:23.79 (3)
1:24.97 4
1:25.03 (5)
1:27.89 )
1:25.45 (6)
1:29.46 (3)
1:30.68 (9)
1:34.50 (10)
1:37.06 (14)
1:34.71 (11)
1:35.03 (12)
1:37.72 (15)
1:36.16 (13)
1:38.05 (16)
1:45.32 (17)
1:49.19 (18)
1:56.84 (19)

4:26.94 (2)
4:24.86 (1)
4:47.33 (6)
4:41.37 (4)
4:47.21 (5)
4:39.89 (3)
4:57.05 (9)
4:52.97 (7)
4:56.13 (8)
5:15.00 (12)
5:14.08 (11)
5:23.58 (14)
5:45.30 (16)
5:18.48 (13)
5:10.36 (10)
5:30.09 (15)
5:52.74 (17)
5:55.59 (18)
6:12.33 (19)

167.760
170.274
176.563
176.880
176.933
179.796
180.319
185.144
188.945
194.943
199.549
200.385
201.111
201.733
202.732
205.503
219.456
223.073
237.118
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